CERTIFIED
LG-9013A*
4” Adjustable Round
Recessed Downlight LED- Single
Project Address: Project Name:
Fixture Type: Quantity:
Quick Info
• Flicker free

feature a Level 5 plaster finish and are paintable
and texturable for a perfect fit with any interior style.
(Ordering guide can be found on page 2)
LED Module Features:
• High-performance, low-power LEDs ensure
  reliability and color consistency.
• Available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, and 4000K
  with a CRI of 95+ for accurate color rendering.
• Warm Dim and Tunable White options offer
   added design flexibility.
The Harmony Series delivers sleek aesthetics
and advanced lighting technology for a modern,
flawless finish.
Application
New Construction / Remodeling
Delivered Lumens
1250 lm (13W) / 1610 lm (18W) - (3000K)
        Color Temperature
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
Input Voltage
120V / 120-277V
Trims
Gypsum Flangeless (seamless)
Housing Ratings
IC Rated / Air Tight / CCEA
        Warm Dim Option 19
        Tunable White Option
2700K-6500K 910 lm (13W)
Color Quality
95+ CRI
Beam Spreads
Module Ratings
Wet location listed
Dimming
• TRIAC/ELV (120V only)
• DALI 2
• Lutron EcoSystem • 0-10
1800K-3000K 940 Im (13W) / 1300 lm (18W) 15 °
24 °
38 ° (standard)
60 °
Adjustability
  30 °
Trim     Narrow Housing                   Shallow Housing
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907 Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
1
LG-9013A*
4” Adjustable Round
Recessed Downlight LED- Single
Project Address: Project Name:
Fixture Type: Quantity:
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907 Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
2
Ordering Guide
Order Number
*Includes 95 CRI, 38 degrees beam spread
(*) Required fields
Required Options
Trim DimmingPower/CCT/LumensHousing
LG - 9013*
Page #1 Page #4-5 Page #6 Page #6
LG -
9013*
3” Non-